
Calendar for publication – Tom Dechaene – December 2020 

Calendar of Tom Dechaene - Member of the ECB’s SSM Supervisory Board 

 

  

 December 2020  

 

Date Meeting/Event 

(incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) 

Location 

Tuesday, 1 December - Supervisory Board WebEx teleconference 

- Videoconference with supervised entity 

 

Wednesday, 2 December - Supervisory Board WebEx teleconference 

- Macroprudential Forum WebEx teleconference 

- Videoconference with supervised entity 

 

Friday, 4 December Videoconference with supervised entity  

Wednesday, 9 December Videoconference with supervised entity  

Thursday, 10 December Videoconference with supervised entity  

Friday, 11 December Videoconference with supervised entity  

Monday, 14 December - SB Steering Committee Digital Agenda 
(WebEx) 

- SB Regular Steering Committee (WebEx) 

 

Tuesday, 15 December Supervisory Board WebEx teleconference  

Monday, 21 December Videoconference with supervised entity  

Wednesday, 23 December - Videoconference with supervised entity 

- Meeting with Media (WebEx) 

 

 


